Home » VERIS INDUSTRIES » VERIS INDUSTRIES H681X-5A SERIES Split-Core Current Transformers
Instruction Manual
5A SERIES Split-Core Current Transformers
Instruction Manual
Contents
1  H681X-5A SERIES Split-Core Current Transformers, 5A
Output
2  SPECIFICATIONS

A = 3.23” (82 mm)
B = 1.4” (36 mm)
C = 1.4” (36 mm)
D = 1.12” (28 mm)
E = 3.25” (83 mm)
F = 4.12” (105 mm)
A = 4.95” (126 mm)
B = 2.9” (74 mm)
C = 2.46” (63 mm)
D = 1.2” (31 mm)
E = 5.36” (136 mm)
F = 5.83” (148 mm)
WIRING EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
H6810-200A-5A Split-core CT, Small, 200A:5A
H6810-300A-5A Split-core CT, Small, 300A:5A
H6811-400A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 400A:5A
H6811-600A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 600A:5A
H6811-800A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 800A:5A
H6812-800A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 800A:5A
H6812-1000A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 10 00A:5A
H6812-1200A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 1200A:5A
H6812-1600A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 1600A:5A
H6812-2000A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 2000A:5A
H6812-2400A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 2400A:5A
H6810-200A-5AU Split core CT, Small, 5A, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-5AU Split core CT, Small, 5A, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-5AU Split core CT, 5A, Small, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-5AU Split core CT, Medium, 5A, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-5AU Split core CT, Medium, 5A, 800A UL2808
H6812-800A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 2400A UL2808
HQ0007816.C 0621
800.354.8556
+1 503.598.4564
veris.com
Documents / Resources
VERIS INDUSTRIES H681X-5A SERIES Split-Core Current Transformers  [pdf] Instruction M
anual
H681X-5A SERIES, Split-Core Current Transformers, H681X-5A SERIES Split-Core Current Tra
nsformers, Current Transformers, Transformers
Manuals+,